

\*2233929048\*

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax; 818-662-4141				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	50276 - 5/3 - UCC &			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	90134575			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
	FIXTURE			
Fig. 1, 1, 2, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,				

Doc# 2233929048 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 12/05/2022 03:32 PM PG: 1 OF 3

	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL				
ı		FIXTURE				
L	File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY	
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT THE NUMBER 09126137 4/1/2013 CC IL COCK	1	(or recorded) in the REA	EMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo		
1 JC	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fin and g Statement in	tentified above is terminated with	Filer: attach Amendment A	dendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debte		
د، ل <u>ـ</u>	Statement Statement	Perioned above is territarated within	espect to the seconty interest	sy or decored t arry additionizing this Te		
3. [	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also increase and also increa		ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of	Assignor in item 9		
4. 🛭	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral pr		e security interest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is	
5. [	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND Challes of the state of the	- 1	<u></u>		
	neck one of these two boxes.	AND Check give of these three boxe  CH, NG's given and/or ad  item bain chi and item 7a			Give record name	
_	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record  URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform			o, and item 7c to be deleted in	item ba or bb	
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		(0.00)			
OR	BLUE JAY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	O				
	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	N/ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or I	Party Information Change - provide only or	e name (7a r. 75) (use exact, full nam	e; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)	
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<del></del>			
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		-	<b>'</b> S		
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S//INITIAL(S)			0.5	SUFFIX	
	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
/ Ç. I	WAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTALCITE	COONTRY	
в. [	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four I	boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
	Indicate collateral:				$S_{\perp}$	
					D 74	
					b	
					S	
					SCI	
					IA IT	
9. N	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ	ING THIS AMENDMENT: Pro	ride only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (	name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)	
1f	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here [ 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authorizing	Debtor			
	FIFTH THIRD BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
			· 			
	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: BL	UE JAY LIMITED PARTNE	RSHIP			
901	0 023-23088					

2233929048 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	LOW INSTRUCTIONS	
	UTIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 9126137 4/1/2013 CC IL Cook	
	IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIFTH THIRD BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SyINITIAL(S)	
	Hame of DEBTOR on related financing stafer, ent (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing page Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full plume; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor	
	130. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BLUE JAY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX
Sec FIF	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Descripti	ion of real estate:
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 of Debtor does not have a record interest):  Parcel 25-05-	
18	MISCELLANEOUS; 90134575-IL-31 50276 - 5/3 - UCC & COLLATER FIFTH THIRD BANK, NATIONAL	File with: Cook, IL 0 023-23088

2233929048 Page: 3 of 3

COOK COUNTY CLORK'S OFFICE

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

# EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS 19 TO 22 (EXCEPT THE EAST 11.00 FEET THEREOF) ALSO EXCEPT THAT PART OF SAID LOTS TAKEN FOR WIDENING ASHLAND AVENUE IN BLOCK 13 IN E. L. BRAINARD'S SUBDIVISION OF TELFORD BURNHAM'S SUBDIVISION (EXCEPT BLOCKS 1 TO 8 THEREOF) OF THE WEST ½ OF THE NORTHWEST ¼ OF SECTION 5, TOWNSAIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 9011 SOUTH ASHLAND, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60620

PIN: 25-05-124-002-0000

25-05-124-003-0000

25-05-124-004-0009

25-05-124-005-0000